Models all rights reserved in accordance with the law. Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings and photos.
2
V
ib
ra
ti
o
n
 d
a
m
p
in
g
 e
le
m
e
n
ts
DVA.3 Rubber buffers
Rubber and steel or stainless steel
STAINLESS
STEEL
INOX
RoHS
+80°
-40°
STANDARD EXECUTIONS
 - DVA.3: bushings with threaded blind holes and base plate in poli-
Conversion Table
1 mm = 0.039 inch
D L
mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch
8 0.31 60 2.34 8 0.31 45 1.76
10 0.39 70 2.73 10 0.39 50 1.95
15 0.59 75 2.93 13 0.51 55 2.15
16 0.62 80 3.12 15 0.59 60 2.34
20 0.78 100 3.90 20 0.78 75 2.93
25 0.98 125 4.88 25 0.98 100 3.90
30 1.17 150 5.85 30 1.17
40 1.56 200 7.80 35 1.37
50 1.95 40 1.56
Hardness 40 Shore A Hardness 55 Shore A Hardness 70 Shore A
Description D L d h Code
Max load
[N]
Max
deflection
[mm]
Stiffness
[N/mm]
Code
Max load
[N]
Max
deflection
[mm]
Stiffness
[N/mm]
Code
Max load
[N]
Max
deflection
[mm]
Stiffness
[N/mm]
DVA.3-8-8-M3-* 8 8 M3 3 1 414801 50 2 25 412301 85 2 43 417501 150 2 75
DVA.3-8-13-M3-* 8 13 M3 3 2 41480515085
85
858585M3Tj
ET
EMC313 I63 8 >>BDC
BT
4.9 0 0 7 1396 Tm
3 m
(3
ET
EMC313 I63 8 >>BDC
BT
4.9 0 0 )Tj
ET
EMC313 ID 188 >>BDC
BT
4.9 0 0 7 1396 BDC
BT
4.9 0 0
2
2222240
DVA.3-10-20-M4-* 10 20 M4 4 3 414823 54 5 11 412329 108 5 22 417523 201 5 40
DVA.3-15-10-M4-* 15 10 M4 4 4 414831 210 2 105 412331 325 2 163 417531 717 2 359
DVA.3-15-15-M4-* 15 15 M4 4 6 414841 155 4 41 412341 280 4 75 417541 513 4 137
DVA.3-15-20-M4-* 15 20 M4 4 8 414851 151 5 30 412346 234 5 47 417551 468 5 94
DVA.3-16-15-M5-* 16 15 M5 5 10 414854 752 4 200 412348 2137 4 570 417555 2900 4 773
DVA.3-16-20-M5-* 16 20 M5 5 12 414855 290 5 58 412349 330 5 66 417557 655 5 131
DVA.3-20-15-M6-* 20 15 M6 6 13 414861 175 2 117 412351 227 2 151 417561 550 2 367
DVA.3-20-20-M6-* 20 20 M6 6 16 414871 220 5 44 412361 430 5 86 417571 995 5 199
DVA.3-20-25-M6-* 20 25 M6 6 19 414881 264 6 42 412371 433 6 69 417581 1010 6 162
DVA.3-25-20-M6-* 25 20 M6 6 26 414891 391 5 78 412381 620 5 124 417591 1533 5 307
DVA.3-25-25-M6-* 25 25 M6 6 29 414901 441 6 71 412386 529 6 85 417601 1374 6 220
DVA.3-25-30-M6-* 25 30 M6 6 25 414911 432 8 58 412391 524 8 70 417611 1208 8 161
DVA.3
7/2023
Models all rights reserved in accordance with the law. Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings and photos.
3
V
ib
ra
ti
o
n
 d
a
m
p
in
g
 e
le
m
e
n
ts
   2|3DVA.3 Rubber buffers
DVA.3
Models all rights reserved in accordance with the law. Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings and photos.
4
V
ib
ra
ti
o
n
 d
a
m
p
in
g
 e
le
m
e
n
ts
   3|3DVA.3 Rubber buffers